Verktoy

Tools and accessories

Pussepad - 3M Scotch-Brite
Scrub pad - 3M Scotch-Brite

Artikkel-
nummer

1148005
1148014
1148008
1148010
1148011
1148012
1148013

Type

86
96
98
7440
SFIN
7447 PRO
7448+

Slipehylser - Tyrolit

Spiralbands - Tyrolit

Artikkel-
nummer

1360830
1360831
1360832
1360834
1360835
1360836
1360837
1360839
1360840
1360841
1360842
1360844
1360845
1360846
1360847

Farge

Grenn
Grenn
Hvit
Brun
Markegra
Radbrun
Gra

Type

Siamet 2820
Siamet 2820
Siamet 2820
Siamet 2820
Siamet 2820
Siamet 2820
Siamet 2820
Siamet 2820
Siamet 2820
Siamet 2820
Siamet 2820
Siamet 2820
Siamet 2820
Siamet 2820
Siamet 2820

Gummiholder for slipehylser
Holder for spiral belt

Artikkel-
nummer

1362060
1362061
1362062
1362064
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Type

3M
Tyrolit

3M
Tyrolit

Kornstarrelse

Medium
Medium
Sveert fin
Ultra fin

Korning

60
80
120
36
60
80
120
360
60
80
120
36
60
80
120

Bredde
mm

158
158
158
152
152
158
158

Diameter
mm

13
19
25
51

Diameter
mm

Lengde
mm

224
224
224
228
228
224
224

Bruksomrade

Grov rengjering
Rengjering
Rengjering

Etterbehandling

Etterbehandling

Etterbehandling

Etterbehandling

Bredde
mm

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

Tykkelse
mm

25
25
25
25
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JOHN DAHLE ™  Tif: +47 51 6469 90 E-post: post@john-dahle.no www.john-dahle.no
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